
This report provided free of charge by:

503 Motoring Sales, LLC.

5703 SW Arctic Dr
Beaverton, OR 97005

844-554-0848

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/20/25 at
2:43:06 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall Recall Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

3  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

182  Last reported odometer reading

2023 FORD BRONCO

RAPTOR

VIN: 1FMEE5JR1PLB23019
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
503 Motoring Sales, LLC.

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/6ftt0W3cduIV5YH31zDGWBG1LuMM54nkjHu3y1WNU3Rm7Zk1R7XakXvZoF72uPkpY9kBdP9IN_ASGYqRLswBcVtfXyA7uSUyFl4Sa3fGP9CA0oxzc4yFX_3ibtP5oVZ2JhqwBgIL7uQiB7lVk7jepisiflmrJ-avZRih-kK-L3SNvHDfwDZRjC1fZ37HS8GXQMAn9NeFi96G6z8yjeUwCkfKJk9QSwbeJWTJUTEQg_I1N7g5XRcinEdKNWtXeqf964zdlljQRyhV1cP3hhv98Q6YL6pb0s6UQFF1LFGZ4ww9RoBbyOAIfFwATEeX36UsuHg3z9Fu1P5XuE6PJjS8mNy60DFGd_wV89YAb3gOsdeLO4n1maO3nTwLy3jsSVU-Hnm7Q_0r.cfx


At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 15 months or 35,818 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
109 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/14/2023 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Oregon

Estimated miles driven per year 109/yr

Last reported odometer reading 182

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

06/07/2023 33 Northside Ford Truck
Sales
Portland, OR
503-282-7777
northsideford.net/

4.4 / 5.0

38 Verified Reviews

46 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

07/05/2023 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #23V358
Recall #23C16 SEAT BELT LATCH
PLATE ACCESS
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

07/06/2023 Ceramic Pro Certified
Installer
ceramicpro.com

Paint protection applied
Wheel and caliper protective coating
applied
Glass protective coating applied

07/10/2023 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

08/03/2023 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

-

-
-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, IF THE FIRST-ROW SEATS IS IN A CERTAIN POSITION, THE
DRIVER AND OR PASSENGER MAY HAVE DIFFICULTY ACCESSING THE SEAT BELT LATCH
AND THEREFORE MAY NOT PUT IT ON.

FIRST ROW OCCUPANTS MAY EXPERIENCE DISSATISFACTION OR BE DISCOURAGED IF
THEY ARE UNABLE TO EASILY ACCESS THE SEAT BELT LATCH PLATE IN ITS STOWED
POSITION. DRIVING WITHOUT THE USE OF A SEATBELT INCREASES THE RISK OF INJURY
IN A CRASH.

Remedy: PARTS ARE NOW AVAILABLE TO REPAIR YOUR VEHICLE. FORD MOTOR COMPANY
HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO INSTALL THE SEATBELT SLIDING CLIP ON THE FRONT
DRIVER AND PASSENGER SEATBELTS AND PROVIDE A COPY OF THE OWNERS MANUAL
ADDENDUM FREE OF CHARGE PARTS AND LABOR.

-

-

-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/BXE9Pp2PBp34J0uZMJY-l-TAraDdQivuHlyP2rZeCBCLAi5mTRhF90PUnZvvA1BnmnKpB0UFY-tFmCKZv5oEN3yd4ueMVgkxcqRcShOKpJYFjnWxw-DdGjDmjMOyG4dTilZmuHW7NXnZD-UrqNNMh9yqju6TRw9wTumEOyw58y5jTtzkDT557xnfRKxpxWfiT-7bVdJLKQyu0ERHT2otjjmSZ1nLSDmh5aw41Yit5cSv5OlCFNni_lAc2DBeSMubRMRN6jomySplsvJ9oFAsYtjf85nbb4YesPi3zkZacA98-cH6Rgu32OU5QMgR0HRCdrur3oHDTRe_sp3W-kEtLPZm8sfW7cecFFEQgjO4sEVHdQ49UZ7YmbwhlqpGt0SIXwqql9vg-dCEVNY.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/CzAcM0YN-3MBp5RfoJAHK8OiOSZB49Y7scDaZVBJX8GLxx9sV4CMgiyHqPRHsK8vQM25KPVBkNIVrTDiHwkg5juRh_OEcx1v3UIDQc1Xdc47CYIZsBjDtEgcQZwfwEYaL_Xre3FVdBzIs7_FESxBvpu9TUfsELjo46cBo-8mv1urm61XT7bqSSGBJ_UCRzwp94m70jyzBIGwl-GKrElyi2Eftkc-Mrim0tbosb8U88c2MgbuDSmtaxwvI70W7-HoYUA2Jo-uBnHPaInZJ5LzyiOB0g4bVDVq0wFbEI8pOW_FBCCNITky-YtvKGoC4zu98HYkZUHV-WcUOzncx5nVci0tzPqkfsimWgyJSZTYHCTAYqtoOc3yZ2eZW8B5ucW8YtLSG6pjfGHPJBw.cfx
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


09/19/2024 Pro-Tek Automotive
Portland, OR
503-653-9315
protekauto.net/

5.0 / 5.0

27 Verified Reviews

11 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/06/2025 182 503 Motoring Sales, LLC.
Beaverton, OR
503-469-9821
503motoringsales.com

Vehicle offered for sale

03/20/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/20/25 2:43:06 PM (CDT)

https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

